22. Internationale Gromitzer Skattage 27. -

Platz:
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29.9.2013
Serie3-4
Name:
Hansi Weinz
Ralf Backer
Dirk Deicke

Uwe Nordmeier
Rolf Niemann
Juargen Block
Dieter Kellner
Reinhold Becker
Kurt Schneider
Kurt Wettlaufer
Armin Brausendorf
Harald Stramka
Peter Wessoleck
Harald Protte

Jana Lachmann
Reinhold Baumgart
Horst Hagen
Alexandra Raschke
Sven Willers

Eike Pickert
Wolfgang Hecker
Hartmut Leiding
Matthias Schmidt
Joachim Wedekind
Patrick Schmidt
Holger Heidmann
Hans-Jurgen Neubert
Karin Schroder
Peter Kampner

Seite 1 von 14

Punkte:

3249
3236
3094
2986
2974
2970
2969
2937
2899
2856
2847
2800
2776
2771
2763
2763
2737
2728
2712
2683
2664
2648
2643
2639
2635
2629
2622
2610
2606

Gewonnen:

32
33
29
26
30
27
24
29
34
26
28
27
25
27
28
29
24
21
27
27
25
23
26
24
32
22
22
28
26

Verloren:
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Platz:

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

29.9.2013
Serie 3-4

Name:
Werner Schulle

Werner Leven
Udo von Hagen
Michael Stolt
Soren Swoboda
Martina Kuras
Uwe Tesmer
Werner Claassen
Thomas Frickemeier
Heinz Lang
Stefan Reiche
Horst Richter
Uwe Asbrand
Marcus Isserstedt
Frank Joost

Liane Bauer
Karl-Heinz Apel
Hans Imping
Peter Kurth
Michael Bornholdt
Thomas Peiler
Wolfgang Jager
Klaus Woite
Fritz-Peter Bosch
Peter Jaksch
Sven-Oliver Krack
Peter Fulbier
Hans Lause
Dietlind Prehn

Seite 2 von 14

Punkte:

2603
2597
2588
2566
2565
2562
2550
2549
2540
2540
2536
2533
2522
2521
2501
2489
2485
2482
2473
2469
2464
2463
2459
2456
2435
2435
2432
2412
2405

Gewonnen:

23
19
25
25
26
21
25
23
25
28
21
22
24
24
29
22
26
24
23
21
23
20
23
26
27
24
25
22
24

Verloren:
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Platz:

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
1
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

29.9.2013
Serie 3-4

Name:

Hans-Peter Wilkens

Jargen Gomoll

Klaus Geiger

Werner Hainke

llka Kerpa D
Bernd Schroder

Helmut Rieck

Holger Barteit

Andreas Standke

Jurgen Auberg

Maria-Anna Leesemann D
Dieter Schmidt

Hans Peitsch

Heinz Loffelmann

Werner Zimmermann

Horst Schafer

Wilfried Herrmann S
Claudia Knape DS
Horst Fliegen

Marion Haase D
Marcel Opitz

Gerhard Kohler

Dr. Erich Posselt

Klaus Nikutowski

Michael Ruhkamp

Markus Kentzler

Gunter Dabbert

Julia Schuschke D
Hans Stewin S

Seite 3 von 14

Punkte:

2390
2387
2385
2385
2383
2383
2378
2378
2374
2373
2372
2371
2367
2367
2366
2364
2361
2356
2355
2353
2345
2335
2319
2317
2317
2316
2315
2305
2297

Gewonnen:

19
23
26
20
24
30
24
24
17
28
21
21
17
21
24
25
20
23
27
23
18
29
20
25
28
26
22
24
23

Verloren:
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Platz:

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

29.9.2013
Serie 3-4

Name:

Dieter Leifheit
Herbert Loibnegger
Willi Hannebohn
Theo Geers

Peter Fuchs
Aleksander Krzonek
Horst Neumann
Eberhard Mdller
Gunther Sonnenber
Thomas Scherzer
Gerd Brombach
Delf Waltersdorf
Helmut Nierens
Krzysztof Kolodziejczyk
Jorg Peschlow
Dieter Nothvogel
Marion Verstraaten
Herbert Schomburg
Karlheinz Karmann
Walter Gut

Peter Luczak
Thomas Rump
Joachim Path

Frank Thietke
Bernd Herbst
Herbert Binder
Hinrich Schacht
Adam Kolodziejczyk
Marcel Isserstedt
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Punkte:

2292
2276
2275
2270
2261
2254
2252
2247
2237
2234
2226
2223
2220
2216
2215
2210
2203
2201
2200
2200
2200
2189
2187
2184
2176
2173
2165
2158
2157

Gewonnen:

21
23
23
22
20
20
25
20
24
22
22
23
20
23
22
24
17
18
21
19
21
24
18
28
24
22
22
19
22

Verloren:
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Platz:

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

29.9.2013
Serie3-4
Name:
Nico Dietl
Matthias Pempel
Hans Schilling

Renate Hibner
Anita Hartel
Ragnar Nimz
Regina Ellerbrock
Gunter Maxelon
Ferdinand Ploch
Ernst Scharbau
Helmut Mickerts
Andreas Hauth
Rainer Steinwender
Bodo Borchert
Arne Eckermann
Marko Lohse
Jens Dotzauer
Frank Scharpenack
Bernd Fllgraf
Kathrin Heuer
Peter Schrader
Gerhard Quad
Fredy Mette

Hans Cordes
Christina Klopping
Joachim Hennig
Peter Hackental
Sabine Bredlow
Claus Haschke
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Punkte:

2153
2142
2142
2141
2139
2129
2127
2120
2115
2110
2105
2103
2098
2096
2095
2093
2090
2086
2085
2080
2077
2075
2069
2061
2059
2059
2056
2055
2053

Gewonnen:

24
21
18
22
19
22
18
23
23
17
22
16
24
21
16
22
20
22
18
21
22
23
16
21
20
20
15
17
20

Verloren:
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Platz:

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Name:
Anissa Feiler

Siegfried Werner
Brigitte Strehler
Dietmar Fritz
Gabiele Schulitz
Heiner Schuldt
Hans Kiick
Bruno Batzella
Edgar Maurer
Beate Wegner
Thoralt Weidner
Hans-Dieter Schulz
Heinrich Grote
Yahya Saglam
Rolf Johannsen
Helga Schuster
Hubert Buxel
Harry Hoth
Roland Knorr
Marcus Matthes
Uwe Kruger
Vincent Schiuler
Norbert Zacher
Uwe Borowski
Steffen Volz
Rainer Gobel
Manfred Koster
Holger Kafer

Uli Gobken

29.9.2013
Serie 3-4
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Punkte:

2050
2050
2039
2036
2032
2032
2023
2015
2005
2001
1997
1990
1987
1985
1973
1970
1970
1964
1963
1959
1957
1955
1954
1952
1950
1935
1935
1932
1930

Gewonnen:

26
19
21
19
17
18
17
20
19
21
22
24
19
22
20
16
22
17
18
19
22
18
21
18
20
19
21
25
19

Verloren:
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22. Internationale Gromitzer Skattage 27. -
29.9.2013

Serie3-4

Platz:

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Name:
Marianne Mduller

Arndt Lemkau
Senad Seferovic
Thomas Behncke
Thomas Wilke
Erhard Franke
Peter Baake

Frank Bleyer

Willi Philippe
Heinz-Dieter Meyer
Bruno Rosenboom
Andreas Backhaus
Bernd Apenburg
Werner Schopges
Gerold Radegast
Marion Krug
Dietmar Bambic
Horst Roth

Erwin Srozunski
Wolf-Dieter Pausin
Helena Kluger
Karin Barteit

Ellen Schiler
Bernd Alberts
Walter Stabno
Jaqueline Schmidt
Rainer Grunert
Michael Schlesinger
Rene Schwarz

Seite 7 von 14

W)

Punkte:

1928
1919
1905
1904
1902
1899
1898
1897
1897
1896
1895
1893
1887
1882
1879
1869
1857
1855
1853
1843
1843
1837
1831
1829
1825
1819
1816
1815
1806

Gewonnen:

21
18
25
20
20
17
17
18
21
20
21
21
24
18
16
18
18
16
20
21
16
18
17
15
15
15
20
23
17

Verloren:
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Platz:

204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

29.9.2013
Serie 3-4

Name:
Hans-Gunther Meyer

Dieter Schwarzer
Jochen Henze
Thomas Filla
Herbert Fees
Gunther Hahn
Lothar Girod
Siegfried Bergmann
Uwe Hagen
Manfred Ludwig
Rosemarie Schonenborn
Peter Lewrick

Heinz Reif

Frank Weil3huhn
Thomas Mikulcak
Wolfgang Dobler
Jorg Lucke

Andreas Fricke
Dieter Harlos
Karl-Heinz Hartmann
Bernd Fahlbusch
Hansjorg Gartner
Klaus-Peter Groe
Willi Foth

Peter Eschner
Hartmut Rautenberg
Klaus Tiedemann
Kirsten Gurich

Willy Gottschling

Seite 8 von 14

Punkte:

1805
1801
1801
1800
1799
1797
1794
1791
1787
1784
1760
1752
1748
1743
1736
1728
1720
1718
1716
1709
1704
1687
1685
1684
1676
1675
1674
1674
1672

Gewonnen:

24
21
15
15
20
23
16
18
20
20
19
22
18
24
16
19
24
18
17
20
15
14
23
24
16
17
20
17
22

Verloren:
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Platz:

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

Name:
Susanne Nagorny

Klaus Staacken
Josef Burghard.
Horst Bernhard
Jirgen Scholz
Bernd Leising
Dieter Eckstein
Jurgen Volzke
Dirk Benecke
Wolfgang Umbreit
Udo Othmer
Jorg Hegmanns
Nico Friedel
Dieter Hagen
Rudi Jastrow
Ralf Nagel

Leo Blex

Hartwig Dworznik
Uwe Reul3
Michael Gebel
Ryszard Feit
Lutz Schroder
Berthold Fieber
Georg Kohler
Andreas Noack
Wilfried Meyer
Willi Gerlach
Stephan Mikonauschke
Lothar Kujas

29.9.2013
Serie 3-4

Seite 9 von 14

Punkte:

1663
1661
1659
1654
1649
1641
1637
1637
1636
1636
1627
1627
1626
1624
1622
1617
1614
1606
1603
1601
1590
1586
1584
1583
1580
1577
1576
1567
1564

Gewonnen:

17
18
14
13
18
22
18
19
18
20
16
20
19
12
17
22
18
11
19
24
21
21
16
17
22
15
13
17
18

Verloren:
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Platz:

262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

29.9.2013
Serie 3-4

Name:

Hans Pfotenhauer S
Guido Janssen

Roland Thomas

Kurt Ammer

Gerhard Mika

Jorg Rade

Olaf Marquart

Lutz Danner

Josef Kulik

Rosi Wegner D
Rainer Dittmann

Hubert Ansorge

Detlef Tanz

Martin Zmorek

Martin Siewert

Bernd Eisenkolb

Mayk Steenbock

Dagmar Hohle D
Walter Fette

Dieter Weil3ensee

Bernd Kosching

Gudrun Baecht DS
Jan Ehlers

Sabine Grol3kreuz D
Hans-Heinrich Rebehn

Ruth Gundelach D
Jutta Khalil D
Wolfgang Sellheim

Bastian Bernhard

Seite 10 von 14

Punkte:

1563
1562
1561
1560
1559
1555
1547
1545
1537
1536
1531
1528
1523
1521
1521
1518
1512
1510
1506
1504
1495
1491
1486
1485
1484
1482
1479
1478
1468

Gewonnen:

14
18
24
16
16
19
16
15
20
14
16
18
15
17
16
22
20
19
19
12
11
17
18
17
18
15
26
14
22

Verloren:
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Platz:

291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319

Name:
Peter Reimer

Martin Sievers

Martina Kreutzfeldt
Cordula Brettschneider

Bernd Wolter
Eckhard Fischer

Tanja Hurma-Schéafer

Sabine Kohut
Wolfgang Mair
Renate Driel3en
Werner Schmidt
Niko Heller
Rosemarie Gern
Wolf Landt

Karsten Windmuller

Gerd Struve
Rainer Ehmann

Hans-Jurgen Meier

Karin Schrader
Hilde Neumann
Dieter Skalbania
Heinz Dziwisch
Heinz Krolla
Corry Schrader
Fritz Luers
Thomas Fleischer
Birgit Hoffmann
Klaus Rohlf

Dr. Bernd Franke

29.9.2013
Serie 3-4

DS

Seite 11 von 14

Punkte:

1467
1464
1463
1449
1447
1446
1442
1441
1438
1433
1429
1426
1422
1421
1421
1419
1412
1403
1403
1402
1399
1399
1392
1381
1377
1376
1372
1361
1360

Gewonnen:

13
21
23
18
15
16
16
13
16
21
17
15
19
23
19
15
13
14
16
11
14
14
17
15
20
15
15
12
12

Verloren:
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Platz:

320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348

Name:

Andrea Nordh
Manfred Spindler
Hermann Bohnes
Kurt Hildebrandt
Rolf Held

Rolf Schroder
Andreas Stolt
Monika Berg

Peter Streich
Walter Roper
Harald Eppinger
Anton Strauch
Gerhard Wiemann
Sven Fabian

Dieter Bauer
Daniel Janson
Alfred Scholkowske
Karsten Schliter
Wolfgang Wohlert
Siegfried Miltzner
Heinz-Georg Tiemann
Michael Holtorf
Horst Schmitt

Uwe Ohm

Manuela Hillje
Babette Schallge
Hans-Jirgen Steinmetz
Elmar Wohler

Niels Dwinger

29.9.2013
Serie 3-4

Seite 12 von 14

Punkte:

1358
1354
1342
1338
1337
1334
1333
1319
1313
1312
1296
1295
1290
1274
1265
1262
1261
1259
1256
1252
1251
1246
1246
1243
1229
1228
1228
1215
1209

Gewonnen:

16
14
14
23
15
15
15
13
16
17
15
14
19
14
19
14
19
18
16
16
11
12
13
20
16
11
16
17
15

Verloren:

4
4
3
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Platz:

349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377

Name:

Jorg Schulze
Reinhold Nagorny
Peter Heinsohn
Klaus Gieseler
Freia Ohms
Sylvie Schwarzer
Wolfgang Bode
Leo Schiegl
Karl-Heinz Meyer
Klaus Thiedemann
Dieter Debie
Hansi Kraus
Walter Unk
Reiner Engel
Fritz Koch
Angela Baumgart
Georg Lange
Bernd Kilian
Carsten Philipps
Frank Fuhrmann
Horst Schroder
Rita Winterstein
Lisa Grote

Ernst Wiedner
Ruth Brodka
Klaus Heithof
Thomas Griesel
Andrea Grimme
Erwin Krohle

29.9.2013
Serie 3-4
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Punkte:

1203
1190
1189
1187
1171
1171
1170
1155
1154
1143
1140
1133
1133
1130
1105
1101
1097
1078
1072
1067
1063
1044
1042
1034
1030
1023

981

950

938

Gewonnen:

18
18
21
12
15
14
12
12
16
17
21
11
21
22
17
17
17
16
15
13
13

12
14
15
15
12
23

Verloren:
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Platz:

378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398

Name:

Friedbert Benz
Rene-Josef Siemons
Erika Siebald
Monika Schmidt
Thomas Schulz
Wolfgang Diete
Jutta Steffahn
Horst Poggemeier
Manfred Zinn
Jelena Fuentes
Knut Reiniger
Klaus Herrmann
Matthias Nitsche
Grete Koester
Bernd Graffunder
Herbert Schafer
Frank Klix
Torsten Schecker
Heinz-Werner Heinrich
Uwe Kaminiski
Ralf Waltersdorf

29.9.2013
Serie 3-4
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Punkte:

936
922
884
870
868
853
843
836
833
833
815
686
679
666
664
638
558
468
265
133
-304

Gewonnen:

15
9
13
7
15

15
16
11
16

11
11
18
12

Verloren:

10
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